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Anlage
Braunsberg 25, 51429 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204-83819 info@tennis-bergisch-gladbach.de

Sportwart/in

Klotz, Michael
T 017618648113 mik@mellumik.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Julian Karst
m 015142507769; lulan90@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Séaglitz, Jan
Steinriick, Jan Walter
Blasberg, Cornelius
Karst, Julian
Lehnstaedt, Lukas
Haas, Benjamin
Strasser, Joscha
Klotz, Michael
Stefer, Bjoern
Fomferra, Andreas
Tworek, Sebastian
Klawki, Uli

13 Schmitz, Constantin
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ID-Nr.

10672395
10672397
10672396
19076634
19864719
19965956
17952470
17755314
17955936
17655544
17855234
17655541
10004533
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